End Date
11/15/2027
11/13/2028
11/15/2027
11/15/2027
11/13/2028
11/10/2026
11/9/2026
11/13/2028
11/10/2026
11/15/2027
11/13/2028
11/13/2028
11/9/2026
11/13/2028
11/15/2027
11/15/2027
11/9/2026
11/13/2028

11/9/2026
11/9/2026
11/11/2029
11/11/2029

2026 Leadership MAR Trustees Roster

Position
Chair
Vice Chair
1st District
1st District
1st District
1st District
2nd District
3rd District
3rd District
3rd District
3rd District
3rd District
3rd District
3rd District
3rd District
4th District
4th District
4th District

President
EC Liaison
Staff Liaison
Staff Liaison

First Name

Stephanie
Sherrye
Sandy
Jerome
Rebecca
Marea
David
Corey
Nancy
Audrey
Stephanie
Victoria
Robin
Amanda
Barry
Jacob
Sandi
Sandra

DeShawn
Tim
Denise
Beth

Last Name
Jones
Polles
Lane

Stephenson
Swain

Wilson
Griffith

Deyamport

Lane
McBride
Nix
Prowant
Reed
Snowden
Ward
Ainsworth
Pickard
Vaughn

Davis
Allred
McNemar
Hansen

City
Columbus
Hattiesburg

Olive Branch

Columbus
Columbus
Corinth
Cleveland
Flowood
Flowood
Starkville
Flowood
Flowood
Starkville
Meridian
Meridian

Diamondhead

Gulfport
Laurel

Hattiesburg
Meridian
Jackson
Jackson



