

2026 Leadership MAR Trustees Roster

End Date	Position	First Name	Last Name	City
11/15/2027	Chair	Stephanie	Jones	Columbus
11/13/2028	Vice Chair	Sherrye	Polles	Hattiesburg
11/15/2027	1st District	Sandy	Lane	Olive Branch
11/15/2027	1st District	Jerome	Stephenson	Columbus
11/13/2028	1st District	Rebecca	Swain	Columbus
11/10/2026	1st District	Marea	Wilson	Corinth
11/9/2026	2nd District	David	Griffith	Cleveland
11/13/2028	3rd District	Corey	Deyamport	Flowood
11/10/2026	3rd District	Nancy	Lane	Flowood
11/15/2027	3rd District	Audrey	McBride	Starkville
11/13/2028	3rd District	Stephanie	Nix	Flowood
11/13/2028	3rd District	Victoria	Prowant	Flowood
11/9/2026	3rd District	Robin	Reed	Starkville
11/13/2028	3rd District	Amanda	Snowden	Meridian
11/15/2027	3rd District	Barry	Ward	Meridian
11/15/2027	4th District	Jacob	Ainsworth	Diamondhead
11/9/2026	4th District	Sandi	Pickard	Gulfport
11/13/2028	4th District	Sandra	Vaughn	Laurel
11/9/2026	President	DeShawn	Davis	Hattiesburg
11/9/2026	EC Liaison	Tim	Allred	Meridian
11/11/2029	Staff Liaison	Denise	McNemar	Jackson
11/11/2029	Staff Liaison	Beth	Hansen	Jackson